MACA 8204

Tyyppi / type:
Raitisilmasuodattimet / Cabin air filters

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Pituus / lenght:
277 mm

Leveys / width:
225 mm

Korkeus / height:
40 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

FORD FOCUS B7DA 09/18
FOCUS B7DA 01/21
FOCUS B7DA 01/18
FOCUS YZDA 09/18
FOCUS Y1DA 09/18
FOCUS B3DA 09/18
FOCUS B3DA 01/18
FOCUS ZTDA, ZTDB 01/18
FOCUS MODC 07/20
FOCUS NULL 07/20
FOCUS B7DA 06/20
FOCUS MODC 06/20
FOCUS N3DA, N3DB 04/19
FOCUS ZTDA, ZTDB 09/18
FOCUS YLDA 09/18
FOCUS YLDA 01/18
GALAXY T7CL, T7C), T7CK, T7CI 01/15
GALAXY T8CH, T8CG , T8CI, 05/15

T8C)
GALAXY T8CH, T8C) , T8ClI, 01/15

T8CG



GALAXY
GALAXY
GALAXY
GALAXY
GALAXY
GALAXY
GALAXY
KUGA
KUGA
KUGA
MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO
MONDEO
MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO
MONDEO

MONDEO

T7C), T7CL, T7CI
T9CD, T9CB , T9CC
UFCA, UFCB
R9CD, ROCI

UNC]J, UNCK

BCCC

YMCB

BGDA

YMDA

ZTDA

UNCB, UNCF , UNCA,
UNCE

UNCF, UNCE , UNCB ,
UNCA

UNCN

TNCB, TNCA , TNCD ,
TNCF

ROCH, R9CF , R9CB

TNCB, TNCA , TNCF ,
TNCD

R9CH, R9CB , ROCF
U3CA, NGCA
NGCA, U3CA

T7CA, T7CF, T7CN ,
T7CD, T7CC, T7CP,
T7CQ, T7CE

T7CD, T7CN, T7CA,
T7CC, T/CF, T7CQ,
T7CP, T7CE

T8CD, T8CA, T8CL,
T8CB , T8CC

UGCC, XUCA

T8CA, T8CD, T8CL,
T8CB , T8CC

T8CD, T8CA, T8CL,
T8CB , T8CC

05/15
01/15
01/15
01/15
01/15
07/18
07/18
07/19
07/19
07/19
09/14

09/14

05/18

09/14

09/14

09/14

09/14
09/14
09/14

09/14

09/14

02/15

03/15
02/15

09/14



FORD USA

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO

MONDEO
MONDEO
MONDEO
MONDEO
MONDEO
MONDEO
MONDEO
MONDEO
S-MAX

S-MAX

S-MAX

S-MAX

S-MAX

S-MAX
S-MAX
S-MAX
S-MAX
S-MAX
S-MAX
EDGE
EDGE
EXPLORER

MUSTANG

T8CA, T8CL , T8CD,
T8CC

T7CF, T7CC, TICD,
T7CA, TICN, T7CQ,
T7CP, T7CE

T7CF, T7CC, T7CA,
T7CN, T7CD, T7CP,
T7CQ, T7CE

T9CA

T8CL, T8CD, T8CA,
T8CC

T9CA

C20EDEF

M1CA, M1CB
M1CB, M1CA
YLCC

YMCC

C20EDEF

UACA, UACC

UNCI, UNCJ , UNCK
ROCI, R9CD

T7Cl, T7C), T7CL, T7CK

T8CG, T8C) , T8CI,
T8CH

T8CG, T8CH , T8CI ,
T8C

T7C), T7CL, T7CK, T7Cl
T9CB, T9CC

UFCD, UFCB , UFCA
BCCC

YMCB

YLCB

TOCE, T9CF

YLCA, YLCB

C30PDTX

EJLU

09/14

02/15

02/15

03/15
05/15

05/15
NULL
02/15
02/15
01/19
01/19
09/14
09/14
01/15
01/15
01/15

01/15

01/15

01/15
01/15
01/15
07/18
07/18
07/18
08/15
08/18
07/19

04/21



MUSTANG NULL 07/20



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: 1987435552

CORTECO: 49356180

FORD: 5180987, 5256078

FRAM: CFA11775

HENGST: E3992LC

MANN & HUMMEL: CUK28001, CUK28009
PURFLUX: AHC512

WIX: WP2137, WP2201



